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AAH | CH | AHF A BB RPE A RAE | A | CEFA Rl BREas
1 41 0.12% 41 0.12% 51 375 1.11% 14512 43.02%
2 43 0.13% 84 0.25% 52 444 1.32% 14956 44 .34%
3 82 0.24% 166 0.49% 53 345 1.02% 15301 45.36%
4 97 0.29% 263 0.78% 54 310 0.92% 15611 46.28%
5 109 0.32% 372 1.10% 55 369 1.09% 15980 47.37%
6 143 0.42% 515 1.53% 56 359 1.06% 16339 48.44%
7 159 0.47% 674 2.00% 57 335 0.99% 16674 49.43%
8 170 0.50% 844 2.50% 58 312 0.92% 16986 50.35%
9 172 0.51% 1016 3.01% 59 257 0.76% 17243 51.12%
10 304 0.90% 1320 3.91% 60 739 2.19% 17982 53.31%
1" 221 0.66% 1541 4.57% 61 374 1.11% 18356 54.42%
12 285 0.84% 1826 5.41% 62 362 1.07% 18718 55.49%
13 237 0.70% 2063 6.12% 63 333 0.99% 19051 56.48%
14 211 0.63% 2274 6.74% 64 302 0.90% 19353 57.37%
15 286 0.85% 2560 7.59% 65 325 0.96% 19678 58.33%
16 324 0.96% 2884 8.55% 66 378 1.12% 20056 59.46%
17 265 0.79% 3149 9.34% 67 270 0.80% 20326 60.26%
18 283 0.84% 3432 10.17% 68 307 0.91% 20633 61.17%
19 211 0.63% 3643 10.80% 69 233 0.69% 20866 61.86%
20 436 1.29% 4079 12.09% 70 453 1.34% 21319 63.20%
21 325 0.96% 4404 13.06% 71 337 1.00% 21656 64.20%
22 306 0.91% 4710 13.96% 72 325 0.96% 21981 65.16%
23 282 0.84% 4992 14.80% 73 271 0.80% 22252 65.97%
24 301 0.89% 5293 15.69% 74 240 0.71% 22492 66.68%
25 318 0.94% 5611 16.63% 75 322 0.95% 22814 67.63%
26 302 0.90% 5913 17.53% 76 266 0.79% 23080 68.42%
27 294 0.87% 6207 18.40% 77 252 0.75% 23332 69.17%
28 365 1.08% 6572 19.48% 78 222 0.66% 23554 69.82%
29 237 0.70% 6809 20.18% 79 166 0.49% 23720 70.32%
30 472 1.40% 7281 21.58% 80 418 1.24% 24138 71.56%
31 338 1.00% 7619 22.59% 81 227 0.67% 24365 72.23%
32 354 1.05% 7973 23.64% 82 250 0.74% 24615 72.97%
33 319 0.95% 8292 24.58% 83 209 0.62% 24824 73.59%
34 279 0.83% 8571 25.41% 84 219 0.65% 25043 74.24%
35 309 0.92% 8880 26.32% 85 229 0.68% 25272 74.92%
36 349 1.03% 9229 27.36% 86 172 0.51% 25444 75.43%
37 305 0.90% 9534 28.26% 87 170 0.50% 25614 75.93%
38 324 0.96% 9858 29.22% 88 245 0.73% 25859 76.66%
39 265 0.79% 10123 30.01% 89 166 0.49% 26025 77.15%
40 468 1.39% 10591 31.40% 90 248 0.74% 26273 77.89%
41 315 0.93% 10906 32.33% 91 173 0.51% 26446 78.40%
42 313 0.93% 11219 33.26% 92 206 0.61% 26652 79.01%
43 304 0.90% 11523 34.16% 93 184 0.55% 26836 79.55%
44 313 0.93% 11836 35.09% 94 198 0.59% 27034 80.14%
45 383 1.14% 12219 36.22% 95 188 0.56% 27222 80.70%
46 326 0.97% 12545 37.19% 96 219 0.65% 27441 81.35%
47 268 0.79% 12813 37.98% 97 206 0.61% 27647 81.96%
48 329 0.98% 13142 38.96% 98 207 0.61% 27854 82.57%
49 242 0.72% 13384 39.68% 99 318 0.94% 28172 83.51%
50 753 2.23% 14137 41.91% 100 5561 16.49% 33733 100.00%
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